
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.559 31 39.174 46.861 32.378 1:58.413257 3 2557 8 8

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:58.053 32 38.965 46.571 32.185 1:57.721102 3 43 1 2

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.318 23 39.136 46.758 32.257 1:58.1514 2 25 5 4

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.073 24 39.021 46.728 32.224 1:57.9732 3 14 3 3

16 Winward Racing 1:57.777 35 38.942 46.603 32.102 1:57.6473 3 42 2 1

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.326 46 40.166 47.393 32.663 2:00.2225 4 431 26 18

7 SMP Racing 1:58.897 27 39.350 46.902 32.364 1:58.6163 205 211 12 6

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:59.113 2488 39.436 46.881 32.498 1:58.815204 248 24816 10 13

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.856 39 39.396 46.860 32.455 1:58.7113 3 213 7 12

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:58.967 310 39.483 46.859 32.414 1:58.756249 2 317 6 10

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.105 311 39.174 46.966 32.431 1:58.571241 205 36 14 11

21 HAAS RT 1:58.997 312 39.390 47.043 32.564 1:58.9973 3 312 16 15

40 Comtoyou Racing 1:58.395 27213 38.911 46.875 32.327 1:58.113266 272 2731 9 5

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.025 24714 39.653 47.218 32.700 1:59.571257 3 322 19 22

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.138 415 39.425 46.889 32.369 1:58.683246 4 24515 11 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.844 27316 39.717 47.235 32.892 1:59.844273 273 27325 22 28

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.082 20717 39.628 47.194 32.678 1:59.500148 271 27120 17 19

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.581 318 39.269 46.934 32.517 1:58.7202 3 19 13 14

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.590 319 39.575 47.201 32.728 1:59.5043 3 418 18 25

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.365 220 39.213 46.728 32.400 1:58.3412 2 18 4 9

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.327 421 39.942 47.412 32.863 2:00.217225 3 427 28 27

77 EBM 1:59.960 22622 39.659 47.340 32.708 1:59.707246 3 22923 24 24

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.295 323 40.035 47.223 32.638 1:59.896113 5 328 20 17

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.570 324 39.642 47.232 32.696 1:59.5703 3 321 21 20

96 GWR Australia 2:01.125 625 40.115 47.789 33.120 2:01.024145 3 230 30 30

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.016 426 39.680 47.389 32.824 1:59.8934 4 524 25 26

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.474 24327 39.402 46.967 32.625 1:58.994243 108 21214 15 16

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.808 428 39.307 47.406 32.906 1:59.6194 3 410 27 29

5 Team Motopark 2:00.018 329 39.579 47.452 32.696 1:59.7273 4 419 29 21
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:57.777 31 38.942 46.603 32.102 1:57.6473 3 42 2 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.856 32 39.396 46.860 32.455 1:58.7113 3 213 7 12

40 Comtoyou Racing 1:58.395 2723 38.911 46.875 32.327 1:58.113266 272 2731 9 5

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.138 44 39.425 46.889 32.369 1:58.683246 4 24515 11 7

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.581 35 39.269 46.934 32.517 1:58.7202 3 19 13 14

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.590 36 39.575 47.201 32.728 1:59.5043 3 418 18 25

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.365 27 39.213 46.728 32.400 1:58.3412 2 18 4 9

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.327 48 39.942 47.412 32.863 2:00.217225 3 427 28 27

77 EBM 1:59.960 2269 39.659 47.340 32.708 1:59.707246 3 22923 24 24

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.570 310 39.642 47.232 32.696 1:59.5703 3 321 21 20

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.474 24311 39.402 46.967 32.625 1:58.994243 108 21214 15 16

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.808 412 39.307 47.406 32.906 1:59.6194 3 410 27 29

5 Team Motopark 2:00.018 313 39.579 47.452 32.696 1:59.7273 4 419 29 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.073 21 39.021 46.728 32.224 1:57.9732 3 14 3 3

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.326 42 40.166 47.393 32.663 2:00.2225 4 431 26 18

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:58.967 33 39.483 46.859 32.414 1:58.756249 2 317 6 10

21 HAAS RT 1:58.997 34 39.390 47.043 32.564 1:58.9973 3 312 16 15

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.025 2475 39.653 47.218 32.700 1:59.571257 3 322 19 22

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.844 2736 39.717 47.235 32.892 1:59.844273 273 27325 22 28

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.082 2077 39.628 47.194 32.678 1:59.500148 271 27120 17 19

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.295 38 40.035 47.223 32.638 1:59.896113 5 328 20 17

96 GWR Australia 2:01.125 69 40.115 47.789 33.120 2:01.024145 3 230 30 30

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.016 410 39.680 47.389 32.824 1:59.8934 4 524 25 26
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:02.280 1441 40.598 48.078 33.318 2:01.994260 144 14433 34 31

912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:02.782 42 40.946 48.212 33.464 2:02.6228 4 641 36 36

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:02.846 1783 40.755 48.387 33.679 2:02.821179 178 17834 42 44

974 QMMF by HRT 2:03.011 1964 41.023 48.422 33.379 2:02.824275 196 19643 44 33

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.568 2205 40.830 48.164 33.556 2:02.550219 220 22037 35 40

911 TFT Racing 2:03.827 1606 40.910 48.602 33.738 2:03.250160 5 240 47 45

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:02.787 2607 40.819 48.370 33.550 2:02.739260 250 26036 39 38

938 GP Racing Team 2:02.678 2628 40.889 48.022 33.388 2:02.299263 262 26238 32 34

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:02.899 1449 40.899 48.277 33.601 2:02.777144 144 339 38 41

989 seven × seven Racing 2:03.830 19910 41.146 48.434 33.762 2:03.342237 152 19945 46 47

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.954 26311 40.467 47.944 33.422 2:01.833268 263 26332 31 35

950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:03.188 10512 41.014 48.430 33.744 2:03.188105 105 10542 45 46

928 HRT Performance 2:03.629 7313 41.161 48.372 33.669 2:03.20268 67 7346 40 42

929 HRT Performance 2:06.254 214 42.192 49.418 34.434 2:06.044241 2 253 52 53

930 HRT Performance 2:04.334 515 41.229 49.221 33.801 2:04.2515 5 448 50 49

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.687 14816 40.052 48.068 33.326 2:01.446148 3 22429 33 32

914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:03.482 14817 41.132 48.386 33.677 2:03.195180 149 14744 41 43

978 Speed Lover 2:04.341 518 41.308 48.675 33.844 2:03.82753 3 349 49 50

990 JBR 2:05.409 219 41.831 49.294 34.257 2:05.3825 2 251 51 52

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 QMMF by HRT 2:03.011 1961 41.023 48.422 33.379 2:02.824275 196 19643 44 33

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.568 2202 40.830 48.164 33.556 2:02.550219 220 22037 35 40

911 TFT Racing 2:03.827 1603 40.910 48.602 33.738 2:03.250160 5 240 47 45

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:02.899 1444 40.899 48.277 33.601 2:02.777144 144 339 38 41

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.954 2635 40.467 47.944 33.422 2:01.833268 263 26332 31 35

928 HRT Performance 2:03.629 736 41.161 48.372 33.669 2:03.20268 67 7346 40 42

929 HRT Performance 2:06.254 27 42.192 49.418 34.434 2:06.044241 2 253 52 53

930 HRT Performance 2:04.334 58 41.229 49.221 33.801 2:04.2515 5 448 50 49

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.687 1489 40.052 48.068 33.326 2:01.446148 3 22429 33 32

978 Speed Lover 2:04.341 510 41.308 48.675 33.844 2:03.82753 3 349 49 50

990 JBR 2:05.409 211 41.831 49.294 34.257 2:05.3825 2 251 51 52

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.531 1541 39.855 47.296 32.701 1:59.852236 154 23626 23 23

701 Vortex V8 2:05.480 22 41.912 49.422 34.146 2:05.4802 2 252 53 51

111 111 Racing 2:04.224 43 41.347 48.413 33.793 2:03.55371 3 450 43 48

795 Team CMR 2:02.591 294 40.814 48.230 33.531 2:02.57529 28 2935 37 37

797 Graff Racing 2:04.001 105 41.178 48.625 33.554 2:03.3573 9 247 48 39
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

495 Team CMR 2:09.732 981 43.172 50.815 35.513 2:09.50092 91 9856 56 57

438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:09.311 22 43.045 50.890 35.298 2:09.2332 2 355 57 55

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:11.313 1293 43.660 51.371 35.677 2:10.708129 131 12958 58 58

496 Continental TTR Racing 2:13.663 714 44.155 51.939 36.266 2:12.360225 76 7759 59 59

470 WS Racing 2:08.102 25 42.596 50.549 34.957 2:08.1022 2 254 54 54

414 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:10.252 376 43.595 50.666 35.489 2:09.75037 128 3557 55 56

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

101 AsBest Racing 2:15.553 51 45.047 53.297 36.946 2:15.2905 3 161 61 61

102 AsBest Racing 2:16.553 32 45.532 53.740 36.952 2:16.224106 9 362 62 62

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:13.933 43 44.664 52.653 36.556 2:13.8734 4 560 60 60

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

101 AsBest Racing 2:15.553 51 45.047 53.297 36.946 2:15.2905 3 161 61 61

102 AsBest Racing 2:16.553 32 45.532 53.740 36.952 2:16.224106 9 362 62 62

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:13.933 43 44.664 52.653 36.556 2:13.8734 4 560 60 60
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